
Scottish Cultural Policy Research Network

The creative sector and post-Covid recovery in Scotland



Mon, 19 June 2023

V&A Dundee 
1 Riverside Esplanade 

Dundee DD1 4EZ

Registration with Tea & Coffee

Welcome from Jacqueline Donachie, DJCAD

Session 1: presentations from Dundee

1. Leonie Bell (Director, V&A Dundee)
Welcome to V&A Dundee, Scotland’s Design Museum, a pivotal part of a city transforming

2. Gillian Easson (Director, Creative Dundee)
Growing and Sustaining Creativity in Dundee

Ellie Harrison, presentation and short film:
'Bus Regulation: The Musical – Art, Activism and the fight for Better Buses in Glasgow,
Manchester and Liverpool'

Networking Lunch 

Panel Presentations: 'Freelance working in and through the pandemic and crisis times'

Chris JS Wilson, choreographer and theatre producer

Rachel Corr, artist and Generator Projects committee member

Dougal Perman, Inner Ear music production

Rachel Simpson, composer/ sound designer

Carol Sinclair, Sinclair Wilson Ceramics  

Malath Abbas, Biome Collective 

Break

Breakout Discussions

Plenary 

Closing Remarks 

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:00

Meeting Outline

More information about the Network can be found
on the SUII website:
www.scottishinsight.ac.uk/Programmes

@SCPRNetwork

https://biomecollective.com
https://www.scottishinsight.ac.uk/Programmes/tabid/5827/Default.aspx

