## Scottish Cultural Policy Research Network The creative sector and post-Covid recovery in Scotland

## Mon, 19 June 2023

V&A Dundee 1 Riverside Esplanade Dundee DD1 4EZ

## **Meeting Outline**

Meeting Outline		
	10:00-10:30	Registration with Tea & Coffee
	10:30-10:40	Welcome from Jacqueline Donachie, DJCAD
	10:40-11:00	Session 1: presentations from Dundee
		1. Leonie Bell (Director, V&A Dundee) Welcome to V&A Dundee, Scotland's Design Museum, a pivotal part of a city transforming
	11:00-11:30	Gillian Easson (Director, Creative Dundee)     Growing and Sustaining Creativity in Dundee
	11:30-12:00	Ellie Harrison, presentation and short film: 'Bus Regulation: The Musical – Art, Activism and the fight for Better Buses in Glasgow, Manchester and Liverpool'
	12:00-13:00	Networking Lunch
	13:00-14:30	Panel Presentations: 'Freelance working in and through the pandemic and crisis times'
		Chris JS Wilson, choreographer and theatre producer
		Rachel Corr, artist and Generator Projects committee member
		Dougal Perman, Inner Ear music production
		Rachel Simpson, composer/ sound designer
		Carol Sinclair, Sinclair Wilson Ceramics
		Malath Abbas, Biome Collective
	14:30-14:45	Break
	14:45-15:30	Breakout Discussi <mark>ons</mark>
	15:30-15:50	Plenary



15:50-16:00 Closing Remarks

